Tee #1

Starting Times

8:00 AM
8:12 AM
8:24 AM
8:36 AM
8:48 AM
9:00 AM
9:12 AM
9:24 AM
9:36 AM
9:48 AM

Tee#10

Starting Times

8:00 AM
8:12 AM
8:24 AM
8:36 AM
8:48 AM
9:00 AM
9:12 AM
9:24 AM
9:36 AM
9:48 AM

Dustin Johnson
Scottie Scheffler
Brooks Koepka

Rory Mcllroy

Mackenzie Hughes

Lanto Giriffin

Hideki Matsuyama
Harris English
Tyrrell Hatton

Xander Schauffele

Justin Thomas
Collin Morikawa

Justin Rose
Sungjae Im
Tony Finau

Abraham Ancer
Viktor Hovland
Daniel Berger

Sebastian Munoz

Jon Rahm

* Denotes Sponsor Selection

Alternates
1 Jason Kokrak
2 Gary Woodland
3 Mark Hubbard
4 Danny Lee
5 Brendan Steele
6 Nick Taylor

Professional

Professional

THE CJ CUP Pro-Am
Wednesday, October 14, 2020

Amateur Team
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Amateur Team

11
12
* 13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Alternates
7 Paul Casey
8 Tom Hoge
9 Carlos Ortiz
10 Alex Noren
11 Correy Coners
12 Adam Hadwin

Tee #10
Approx Time

10:55 AM
11:07 AM
11:19 AM
11:31 AM
11:43 AM
11:55 AM
12:07 PM
1219 PM
12:31 PM
12:43 PM

Tee #1
Approx Time

10:55 AM
11:07 AM
11:19 AM
11:31 AM
11:43 AM
11:55 AM
12:07 PM
1219 PM
12:31 PM
12:43 PM

Professional

Brendon Todd
Cameron Champ
Sergio Garcia
Billy Horschel
Matthew Wolff
Joel Dahmen
Brian Harman
Patrick Cantlay
Marc Leishman
Ryan Palmer

Professional

Kevin Kisner
Joaquin Niemann
Jordan Spieth
Kevin Streelman
Tony Finau
Richy Werenski
Tyler Duncan
Matthew Fitzpatrick
Adam Long
Cameron Smith



